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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -150,496.84      -4,773.39            .00     -12,503.16   92.3%

  2022/09/000551 03/31/2022 GEN       -2,161.76 REF                                        VFD COURTNEY
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN             .35 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO COURTNEY VFD
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN       -2,443.77 REF MARCH                                  COURTNEY CY
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -168.21 REF MARCH                                  COURTNEY FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -150,496.84      -4,773.39            .00     -12,503.16   92.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,470.41        -855.71            .00       3,470.41  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -855.71 REF MARCH                                  COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,470.41        -855.71            .00       3,470.41  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000     -11,207.39            .00            .00       1,207.39  112.1%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000     -11,207.39            .00            .00       1,207.39  112.1%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,222.37        -288.52            .00       1,222.37  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -288.52 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=blgLfUjD0JNmKxxPY3Igs7YlM%2BMfT7jC7cYBMLEa6COydLNAsPhneJnQPxm1gqgf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SWBBU4WkLv5Xl9ZiNv8dQBZS6v48g%2FevDs5mNtdfhhTBActzpx3ZUfz54LkfPQKc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CQrvS0obVmTu7ymtY%2BnY%2FvsEM9E5gN1GZxgR5bZ046jtwJSP0QzsGJog4Vs9Teuz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tznKgIkKCKA%2FAEusrAggw8fLGtaNkDAh2on2dQb1sCvi02lrBjvL3cIrSVv4siuM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xB2fcmE1dDY5rUr%2FbBlQp38IDxztUE0yv8ybrYofLulKlTiv8EYMjVFEtczyFg2c
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qAJ11ueOMMkEKkwD4hY9CuTW0Irb%2B6xc896TPVfiWfFZjnZEF1OXThHplOXj%2BQpA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vNtx8SfGXlWntlvtEqW1AdRAEaG7dQ%2Bstf7feITnX%2B3GnEajeXbnaP%2FrrT196oT2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VuMgKQAjEHe44aIIMvSDTngKEF%2B6AfU3NL1eUVOyATOhQ6GWgRQ65tbZFE4e3BSc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6O3z76ulYij0xQOqF03uorthl0Z9eFSjX0RUA94k2PEYC0AELP5uFK8FB%2Bmmzp%2FT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1GcEMKBNlJg3WrnWjFgNpM01yW9tHvZXiwwS9B0vYifuhZk4ir%2B1ypppVrfuzph
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,222.37        -288.52            .00       1,222.37  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -177,000    -166,397.01      -5,917.62            .00     -10,602.99   94.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -177,000    -166,397.01      -5,917.62            .00     -10,602.99

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -177,000    -166,397.01      -5,917.62            .00     -10,602.99   94.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zPS3c6vJdyl1emkiBPBgvNFdDRfeUpXbZOMJmhkSIDVJ%2FOQeT3ssL6RFX65cGh86
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 9
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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